
Price List
DAY OF BEAUTY 2024

INJECTABLES
Lip/Cheek Fillers

Skinvive (Hyaluronic Acid)
Botox/Xeomin/Jeaveau

Daxxify
Voluma/Sculptra/Volux

Hyper Dilute Radiesse
Restylane Eyelight

Kybella (single only)

FRAXEL
Face

Face & Neck
Face/Neck/Chest

Fraxel Neck
Fraxel Hands

Fraxel Cheeks
Fraxel Peri-Oral
Fraxel Forearms

Fraxel Eyes

$680/syringe
$680/syringe
$15.30/unit
$10.20/unit
$935/syringe
$850/syringe
$425/syringe
$1700 1st tx

$1139
$1,402.50
$1683
$701.25
$374
$578
$374
$1402.50
$327.25

PACKAGE OF 3 PACKAGE OF 6

CLEAR & BRILLIANT
Face

Face/Neck
Neck

Face/Neck/Chest

$510
$637.50
$510
$722.50



MICRONEEDLING
Face

Face & Neck
Face/Neck/Chest

W/PRP (Vampire Facial)
Face

Face & Neck
Face/Neck/Chest

VIVACE RF
Face

Face and Neck
Face/Neck/Chest

VIVACE W/PRP
Face

Face and Neck
Face/Neck/Chest

$369.75
$497.25
$582.25

$650.25
$752.25
$1122

$794.75
$981.75
$1168.75

PACKAGE OF 3 PACKAGE OF 6

IPL | Intense Pulse Light
Face (MD)

Face and Neck (MD)
(with Kim)

Neck
Face/Neck/Chest (MD)

(with Kim)
Upper Back

Full Back
Lower Back

Chest and Neck
Chest

Hands
ADD ON (Hands)

$510
$765
$595
$467.50
$1020
$680
$514.25
$841.50
$467.50
$561
$467.50
$500
$250
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$1075.25
$1262.25
$1445



Piqo Laser
Face

Face & Neck
Face/Neck/Chest

Tattoo Removal

Excel V
Face

Face and Neck
Face/Neck/Chest

Nose Vessels
Nose/cheeks/chin

$510
$497.25
$582.25
Consult needed

$510
Consult needed
Consult needed
$250-350
$350

PACKAGE OF 3 PACKAGE OF 6
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AESTHETICIAN SERVICES
Diamond Glow Facial

Chemical Peel
Acne Facial

Camo Makeup
Vi Peel

Microblading
MB Touch Up 

$165.75
$153
$136
$276.25
$255
$467.50
$212.50

Sclerotherapy $510

FEMTOUCH
Inside only

Outside only
Outside only (add on)

$935
$935
$385



LASER HAIR REMOVAL
Brazilian (female)

Brazilian (male)
Bikini Extended (female)

Bikini Extended (male)
Underarms

Full Legs
Upper Legs
Lower Legs

Full Arms (female)
 Full Arms (male)

Upper Arms (female)
Upper Arms (male)

Lower Arms (female)
 Lower Arm (male)

Neck
Full Face (female)

Full Face (male)
Upper Lip

Upper Lip & Chin
Cheeks

Sides Of Face
Shoulders 

Full Back
Upper Back

Chest
Abdomen

Chest & Abdomen
Areolas

Buttocks (female)
Buttocks (male)

Anus
Navel

$257.55
$374
$210.80
$304.30
$164.05
$595
$420.75
$374
$397.80
$467.50
$257.55
$280.50
$280.50
$304.40
$187
$178.50
$327.25
$93.50
$164.05
$140.25
$140.25
$140.25
$467.50
$233.75
$257.55
$257.55
$514.25
$93.50
$280.50
$327.25
$140.25
$140.25

PACKAGE OF 3 PACKAGE OF 6
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COSMETIC SURGERY
Liposuction

Face & Neck Lift
Eyelid Rejuvenation

Upper or Lower Lids
CO2 Laser Resurfacing

PDO Threads
Cellfina (35 Releases)

Sclerotherapy

Requires
Consult W/
Karen Keith
(all 10% off)

THERMAGE
Full Face

Neck
Face & Neck

Lower Face/Upper Neck
Eyes

Eyes/Brow
Upper Arms
Lower Arms

Brow
Knees

PACKAGE OF 3 PACKAGE OF 6

$2,337.50
$2,337.50
$3,272.50
$2,337.50
$1870
$3272.50
$2337.50
$2337.50
$1870
$2337.50


